

DOM SUN
22 JUL 2018
20:32

RESULTADOS

RESULTS

| | Récord | CON (Relevo) | Ciudad | Fecha |
|----|---------|----------------|----------------|-------------|
| RM | 7:42.08 | CHN- China | Rome (ITA) | 30 JUL 2009 |
| RJ | 8:20.08 | VEN- Venezuela | Mayagüez (PUR) | 23 JUL 2010 |

| Final | | | | | | | | | Evento Nº 21 |
|-------|-------|--------------------------------|------|-------|---------|---------|---------|----------------|----------------|
| Pos | Calle | CON Nombre | T.R. | 50m | 100m | 150m | 200m | Tiempo | Tiempo de Dif. |
| 1 | 4 | MEX - MÉXICO | | | | | | 8:12.30 | RJ |
| | | GONZALEZ HERMOSILLO Monika | | 28.90 | 1:00.24 | 1:32.13 | 2:03.38 | (1) 2:03.38 | |
| | | MACIAS ALBA Allyson Ayumi | | 28.85 | 59.48 | 1:30.95 | 2:02.75 | (1) 4:06.13 | |
| | | MATA COCCO Maria Jose | | 28.06 | 59.36 | 1:31.37 | 2:03.10 | (1) 6:09.23 | |
| | | IBAÑEZ LOPEZ Liliana | | 28.54 | 59.25 | 1:31.27 | 2:03.07 | (1) 8:12.30 | |
| 2 | 5 | COL - COLOMBIA | | | | | | 8:21.72 | 9.42 |
| | | ÁLVAREZ PUGLIESE Maria Paula | | 28.98 | 1:00.24 | 1:32.31 | 2:03.94 | (2) 2:03.94 | |
| | | ROMÁN MANTILLA María Clara | | 29.96 | 1:02.32 | 1:35.03 | 2:06.84 | (2) 4:10.78 | |
| | | GUTIERREZ ZAPATA Daniela | | 27.59 | 59.32 | 1:32.75 | 2:06.93 | (3) 6:17.71 | |
| | | DURANGO RESTREPO Karen | | 29.44 | 1:00.94 | 1:32.96 | 2:04.01 | (2) 8:21.72 | |
| 3 | 2 | CUB - CUBA | | | | | | 8:22.08 | 9.78 |
| | | GONZALEZ MENDOZA L | | 28.60 | 1:00.66 | 1:33.07 | 2:04.53 | (4) 2:04.53 | |
| | | GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mayte | | 29.09 | 1:01.03 | 1:34.17 | 2:06.90 | (4) 4:11.43 | |
| | | BECALI MARTI Andrea Alicia | | 30.25 | 1:03.91 | 1:37.89 | 2:10.89 | (5) 6:22.32 | |
| | | GAMEZ MATOS Elisbet | | 28.60 | 59.24 | 1:29.98 | 1:59.76 | (3) 8:22.08 | |
| 4 | 3 | VEN - VENEZUELA | | | | | | 8:22.92 | 10.62 |
| | | SANTANDER Andrea | | 29.03 | 1:00.85 | 1:34.19 | 2:07.43 | (5) 2:07.43 | |
| | | PAEZ Isabella | | 28.85 | 1:00.75 | 1:32.67 | 2:05.20 | (5) 4:12.63 | |
| | | GONZALEZ Carla | | 29.21 | 1:01.67 | 1:33.97 | 2:04.64 | (2) 6:17.27 | |
| | | GARRIDO Andrea | | 28.86 | 1:00.46 | 1:32.89 | 2:05.65 | (4) 8:22.92 | |
| 5 | 6 | HON - HONDURAS | | | | | | 8:33.05 | 20.75 |
| | | PASTRANA LIZANO Sara Elizabeth | | 29.31 | 1:00.79 | 1:32.55 | 2:04.35 | (3) 2:04.35 | |
| | | AVILA MANCIA Julimar Cecilia | | 29.30 | 1:01.37 | 1:34.28 | 2:06.44 | (3) 4:10.79 | |
| | | RAMIREZ POSADA Jennifer Michel | | 29.85 | 1:02.19 | 1:36.69 | 2:10.81 | (4) 6:21.60 | |
| | | PAREDES PALMA Gabriela Alejan | | 29.62 | 1:02.49 | 1:37.48 | 2:11.45 | (5) 8:33.05 | |
| 6 | 7 | CRC - COSTA RICA | | | | | | 8:34.11 | 21.81 |
| | | PADRÓN SALAZAR María Beatriz | | 29.76 | 1:02.46 | 1:35.82 | 2:09.23 | (6) 2:09.23 | |
| | | ALFARO SALDAÑA Daniela | | 29.84 | 1:03.39 | 1:37.95 | 2:12.24 | (6) 4:21.47 | |
| | | ALFARO CHIAMPOU Amanda | | 29.15 | 1:01.74 | 1:35.24 | 2:08.31 | (6) 6:29.78 | |
| | | MORENO HERNANDEZ Helena | | 28.86 | 1:00.41 | 1:32.54 | 2:04.33 | (6) 8:34.11 | |

Leyenda:

| | | | | | |
|----|----------------------|----|----------------|------|--------------------|
| RJ | Record de los Juegos | RM | Record Mundial | T.R. | Tiempo de reacción |
|----|----------------------|----|----------------|------|--------------------|